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General Information
TC87

7TAG009710R0007

5414363059356

CLAMP RE-OPEN 2.5X1.5IN NAT NYL
SCR

Re-Openable Clamp with Steel Spring,
Natural Nylon 6.6 for Temperatures up to
85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), Length of
62.7mm (2.47 Inches), Width of 38.1mm
(1.50 Inches), Height of 58.0mm (2.28
Inches), Screw Mounting Method, Two
3.96mm (0.156 Inches) Diameter Holes

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Installation Products »  Wire Management and Connectivity »
Cable Ties

Ordering
5414363059356

10 piece

3926909990

Dimensions
33.475 g

Container Information
10 piece

109.22 mm

109.22 mm

157.48 mm

30786210837575

100 piece

266.7 mm

205.74 mm

325.12 mm

50786210837579

Additional Information
Ty-Rap

Natural

Nylon/Polyamide 6.6

Screw

PERFORMANCE CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIES

TY-RAP FASTENING

Bundle-Retaining Clamp

Consists of a spring-loaded clip and an elastic bundle support. Wires are
inserted by snapping them through spring-loaded clips.

786210837574

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TC87

TC87

Classifications
EC000449 - Mounting base and -element for cable ties

39121702

Product Not in WEEE Scope

Switzerland

English

Your preferences:

TC87
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