

Product Guide > ABB7TAG009710R0007

TC87

General Information

Extended Product Type:	TC87
Product ID:	7TAG009710R0007
EAN:	5414363059356
Catalog Description:	CLAMP RE-OPEN 2.5X1.5IN NAT NYL SCR
Long Description:	Re-Openable Clamp with Steel Spring, Natural Nylon 6.6 for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), Length of 62.7mm (2.47 Inches), Width of 38.1mm (1.50 Inches), Height of 58.0mm (2.28 Inches), Screw Mounting Method, Two 3.96mm (0.156 Inches) Diameter Holes



Print View..

Print to Pdf..

Se	earch
M	Products & Services only

+ Rate this page

+ Share this page

Your preferences:

Switzerland	-	→OK
English	•	→OK

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Installation Products » Wire Management and Connectivity » Cable Ties

Ordering

EAN:	5414363059356
Minimum Order Quantity:	10 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	3926909990
Dimensions	
Product Net Weight:	33.475 g
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Units:	10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	109.22 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	109 22 mm

Package Level 1 Height:	109.22 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:	157.48 mm
Package Level 1 EAN:	30786210837575
Package Level 2 Units:	100 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	266.7 mm
Package Level 2 Height:	205.74 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:	325.12 mm
Package Level 2 EAN:	50786210837579

Additional Information

Brand / Label:	Ty-Rap
Color:	Natural
Material:	Nylon/Polyamide 6.6
Mounting Type:	Screw
Product Main Type:	PERFORMANCE CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Name:	TY-RAP FASTENING
Product Type:	Bundle-Retaining Clamp
Special Functions:	Consists of a spring-loaded clip and an elastic bundle support. Wires are inserted by snapping them through spring-loaded clips.
UPC:	786210837574

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: TC87

Instructions and Manuals: **TC87**

Classifications

ETIM 6:	EC000449 - Mounting base and -element for cable ties
UNSPSC:	39121702
WEEE Category:	Product Not in WEEE Scope